ARKADIUM E M E R G E N C Y  T R A N S F E R
C A B I N E T
The Company reserves the right to make any variation in design or construction to the
equipment described.
ARKADIUM
FEATURES
Self contained pre-wired transfer cabinet
Used to maintain essential lighting for safety in public

Cabinet.
ARKADIUM
67 Watson Road  South  Unit #7
Guelph, Ontario  N1L 1E3
Tel:  (519) 837-8367  Fax:  (519) 837-2487     www.arkadiumdistro.com
The Company reserves the right to make any variation in
design or construction to the equipment described.
E M E R G E N C Y
T R A N S F E R  C A B I N E T  ARKADIUM
ORDERING INFORMATION — 3PHASE
CAT NO.              DESCRIPTION
AK/98003-02SP     Three phase EM Feed — 2 circuit of EM
AK/98003-04SP     Three phase EM Feed — 4 circuit of EM
AK/98003-06SP      Three phase EM Feed — 6 circuit of EM
AK/98003-08SP      Three phase EM Feed — 8 circuit of EM
AK/98003-10SP       Three phase EM Feed — 10 circuit of EM
AK/98003-12SP        Three phase EM Feed — 12 circuit of EM
AK/98003-14SP       Three phase EM Feed — 14 circuit of EM
AK/98003-16SP        Three phase EM Feed — 16 circuit of EM
AK/98003-18SP        Three phase EM Feed — 18 circuit of EM
AK/98003-20SP        Three phase EM Feed — 20 circuit of EM
AK/98003-22SP        Three phase EM Feed — 22 circuit of EM
AK/98003-24SP        Three phase EM Feed — 24 circuit of EM
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
DESCRIPTION   HEIGHT      WIDTH      DEPTH      WEIGHT (APROX.)
For 1-4 relays   16”  12”  7”  40 lbs.
For 5-8 relays   20”  24”  7”  75 lbs